SRL SEries
Oil Free Scroll Air Compressors
2–44 hp • 1.5–33 kW
The Sullair Oil Free Seal is your assurance the compressor produces the clean air required for
your operational needs. All Sullair compressors which meet the ISO standard for Class 0 oil free
air ISO 8573-1 carry the Sullair Oil Free Seal.
Since 1965, Sullair air compressors have been known for their Reliability, Durability and
Performance. The legacy continues now as Hitachi Global Air Power – featuring the legendary

Performance
(cfm)*
Performance
(m3/min)*
Outlet
(NPT)
Weight
lbs (kg)
Width
in (mm)
Depth
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
Simplex
SRL1.5 2 1.5 120 5.7 0.2 3⁄8 373 (169)
27 (695) 28 (700) 45 (1145)
SRL2.2 3 2.2 120-145 8.5 0.2 3⁄8 406 (184)
SRL3.7 5 3.7 120 14.1 0.4 3⁄8 485 (220)
31 (800) 30 (750) 47 (1190)
SRL5.5 7.5 5.5 120−145 21.2 0.6 3⁄8 551 (250)
Multiplex
SRL7.5 10 7.5 122–145 30.2 0.9 3/4 888 (403)
42.5 (1080) 30.3 (770) 53 (1345)
SRL11 15 11 122–145 43.1 1.2 3/4 992 (450)
SRL16.5 22 16.5 122–145 64.6 1.8 1 1367 (620) 54.3 (1380) 30.3 (770) 58.9 (1495)
SRL22 30 22 122–145 86.2 2.4 11/2 2249 (1020)
58.9 (1495) 57.9 (1470) 59.1 (1500)
SRL33 44 33 122–145 129.3 3.7 11/2 2778 (1260)
* Performance specifications at lowest pressure rating